The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EVERGREEN DRAGONS 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled
2024-02-01
2024-02-06
2024-02-08
2024-02-29
2024-02-29
2024-02-29
2024-02-29

Description

PREVIOUS BALANCE

KISHORE EMMADI EXPENSIFY

KISHORE EMMADI EXPENSIFY

Donation Match from Benevity

Donation Volunteer Match From Dharmajee Killamsetti
Donation From Kumar Subramany

Donation & Match From Kumar Subramany
WITHDRAWN: $455.40. DEPOSITED: $4,500.40.

ID

txn WBHQgrw
txn PVHKbzm
txn 78HBxAp
txn WBHQ202
txn ZeHmlp]
txn_ yXHb9nr

Amount

-$30.40
-$425.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$95.85
$2,204.55

Balance

$550.00

$519.60

$94.60

$1,294.60
$2,294.60
$2,390.45
$4,595.00
$4,595.00

Evergreen Dragons is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Evergreen Dragons's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



