

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EVERGREEN DRAGONS 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$550.00
2024-02-06	KISHORE EMMADI EXPENSIFY	txn_WBHQgrw	-\$30.40	\$519.60
2024-02-08	KISHORE EMMADI EXPENSIFY	$txn_PVHKbzm$	-\$425.00	\$94.60
2024-02-29	Donation Match from Benevity	txn_78HBxAp	\$1,200.00	\$1,294.60
2024-02-29	Donation Volunteer Match From Dharmajee Killamsetti	txn_WBHQ2o2	\$1,000.00	\$2,294.60
2024-02-29	Donation From Kumar Subramany	txn_ZeHmlpJ	\$95.85	\$2,390.45
2024-02-29	Donation & Match From Kumar Subramany	txn_yXHb9nr	\$2,204.55	\$4,595.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$455.40. DEPOSITED: \$4,500.40.			\$4,595.00

*Evergreen Dragons* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Evergreen Dragons*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.